
UC116 CHILDREN’S ULTRA POLOSHIRT

Specification

100% Pre-Shrunk Ringspun Combed Cotton Reactive
Dyed
Knitted Collar and Cuff
Taped Neck
Twin Needle Stitching on Hem
Washable at 40 Degrees
2 Self Coloured Button Placket
Name Tag on Neck Label

Sizes

Colours

Size Guide

3/4 YRS 
24-26

5/6 YRS 
26-28

7/8 YRS 
28-30

9/10 YRS 
30-32

11/13 YRS 
32-34

BLACK BOTTLE
GREEN

FRENCH
NAVY

NAVY RED ROYAL SKY WHITE YELLOW

children's sizes chart-body measurement (years) 3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/13
chest to fit (inch) 24-26 26-28 28-30 30-32 32-34
chest to fit (cm) 61-66 66-71 71-76 76-81 81-86
height 98-104 110-116 122-128 135-140 146-158

international conversion
european 104 116 128 140 152

UC116 Childrens Ultra Polo- garment measurements 
(years) 3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/13

chest 1/2 measurement (1' below armhole) (inch) 13 14 15.75 17 18
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) front (inch) 18.5 19.5 21.25 23 24.5

UC116 Childrens Ultra Polo- garment measurements 
(years) 3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/13

chest 1/2 measurement (1' below armhole) (cm) 33 36 40 43 46
length (neck point on shoulder to hem) front (cm) 47 49.5 54 59 62




